
Elmer doesn’t look or behave like anyone else on
the farm. Some of the other animals say that he
is ugly. But is he really an ugly duck? Follow this
gangly, scruffy, lonely fellow as he searches for
his identity through a series of comical
misadventures. Only after trying to be
everything that he is not, does the gentle Elmer
find the place he truly belongs and discovers
the ultimate secret to happiness. Best for ages 4
and up.

Tuesday, May 30 – 11:00am
Thonotosassa Branch Library

Thursday, June 1 – 11:00am & 3:00pm                                                              
Lutz Branch Library

Friday, June 2– 11:00am             
Town 'N Country Regional Library

Saturday, June 3– 11:00am                                                             
John F. Germany Public Library

Monday, June 5 – 11:00am                                                           
Seminole Heights Branch Library

Tuesday, June 6– 11:00am                                                            
C. Blythe Andrews, Jr. Public Library

Wednesday, June 7– 11:00am & 3:00pm                                                
Bloomingdale Regional Public Library

Thursday, June 8– 11:00am                                                           
North Tampa Branch Library

Monday, June 12- 11:00am & 3:00pm
Jan Kaminis Platt Regional Library

Wednesday, June 14 - 11:00am & 3:00pm
Maureen B. Gauzza Public Library

 Performances

are FREE!

Thursday, June 15 – 11:00am & 3:00pm                  
New Tampa Regional Library

Tuesday, June 20– 11:00am                                         
Robert W. Saunders, Sr. Public Library

Wednesday, June 21 – 11:00am & 3:00pm             
Riverview Public Library

Friday, June 23– 3:00pm                                               
Arthenia L. Joyner University Area
Community Library

Monday, June 26 – 11:00am & 3:00pm                    
Jimmie B. Keel Regional Library

Tuesday, June 27 - 3:00pm
Seffner-Mango Branch Library

Wednesday, June 28 – 3:00pm                                 
Center Place Fine Arts & Civic Center

Thursday, June 29- 11:00am
Ruskin Recreation CenterTampa Parks & Rec Presents - 

The Ugly Duckling

May 30 - June 29

Touring Schedule


